ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

GSW WATER HEATERS - 6G75100*PDVHO* 3** :

6G75100*PDVHO* 3**

Gas Water Heaters

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Connected Capable:

Tax Credit Eligible:

ENERGY STAR Certified:
Type:

Fuel:

Max. Amps:

Vent Type:

Max. Input Rate for Gas Products (Btu/hr):
Draw Pattern (Intended Usage):
First Hour Rating (gallons):
Uniform Energy Factor (UEF):
Therms/year for Natural Gas:
Recovery Efficiency (%):
Height to Vent (inches):

Vent Size 1 (inches):

Vent Size 2 (inches):

Storage Volume (gallons):
Tank Diameter (inches):
Tank Height (inches):

Date Certified:

Markets:

2408706

Lochinvar, LLC

GSW WATER HEATERS
6G75100*PDVHO* 3**
6G75100*PDVHO* 3**
No

Yes

Yes

Gas Storage

Natural Gas, Propane
5.0

Power Vent

100000

High-Usage

130

0.86

197

96.0

8.0

2

3

74

22.5

51.9

2023-02-23

United States, Canada

Captured On:
04/28/2025




