

## GSW WATER HEATERS - 6G75100\*PDVH0\* 3\*\*: 6G75100\*PDVH0\* 3\*\*

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2408706
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Lochinvar, LLC
Brand Name:	GSW WATER HEATERS
Model Name:	6G75100*PDVH0* 3**
Model Number:	6G75100*PDVH0* 3**
Connected Capable:	No
Tax Credit Eligible:	Yes
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes
Туре:	Gas Storage
Fuel:	Natural Gas, Propane
Max. Amps:	5.0
Vent Type:	Power Vent
Max. Input Rate for Gas Products (Btu/hr):	100000
Draw Pattern (Intended Usage):	High-Usage
First Hour Rating (gallons):	130
Uniform Energy Factor (UEF):	0.86
Therms/year for Natural Gas:	197
Recovery Efficiency (%):	96.0
Height to Vent (inches):	8.0
Vent Size 1 (inches):	2
Vent Size 2 (inches):	3
Storage Volume (gallons):	74
Tank Diameter (inches):	22.5
Tank Height (inches):	51.9
Date Certified:	2023-02-23
Markets:	United States, Canada

**Captured On:** 04/28/2025